
3.78 

RE 

MONDAY, MARCH 26, 1990, CONTINUED 

1. Oklahoma Turf & Irrigation by item 
2. Paul Blakeney Co. by item 
3. Nick Knott Turf Supply by item 

Moved by Harris, seconded by Selph, to refer bids to Parks and Purchasing for 

analysis, report and recommendation on April 2, 1990. Upon roll call, Selph, 

yes; Harris, yes; Rice, yes. Motion carried. 

Sealed bids, on behalf of Health, for Prenatal Vitamins were received and 

opened. The bidders being four in number are as follow: | 

1. Reid-Rowell $6.98/C 

2. Mead Johnson Laboratories $13.38/bottle l 

3. Missions Pharmacal Co. 

Mission $3.25/bottle 

NeoVadrin $1.75/bottle 

4. Abbott Laboratories $2.14/C 

Moved by Selph, seconded by Harris, to refer bids to Health and Purchasing for 

analysis, report and recommendation on April @, 1990. Upon roll call, Selph, 

yes; Harris, yes; Rice, yes. Motion carried. 

Sealed bids, on behalf of Health, for Compressed Gases were received and 

opened. The bidders being three in number are as follow: 

1. The Jimmie Jones Co. by item 
2. Sooner Supplies Inc. by item 
3. Big Three Industries, Inc. by item 

Moved by Selph, seconded by Harris, to refer bids to Health and Purchasing for 

analysis, report and recommendation on April 2, 1990. Upon roll call, Selph, 

yes; Harris, yes; Rice, yes. Motion carried. 

Sealed bids, on behalf of Health, for One (1) New Ambient Air Carbon 

Monoxide Monitor were received and opened. The bidders being four in number are 

as follow: 

1. Baseline Industries, Inc. no bid 

2. Thermo Environmental Instruments, Inc. $8,572.00 
3. Dasibi Environmental Corp. $7,200.00 
4. Columbia Scientific Industries Corp. no bid 

Moved by Selph, seconded by Harris, to refer bids to Health and Purchasing for 

analysis, report and recommendation on April @, 1990. Upon roll call, Selph, 

yes; Harris, yes; Rice, yes. Motion carried. 

Sealed bids, on behalf of Election Board, for Truck Rental for Election 

Board were received and opened. The bidder being one in number is as follows: 

1. Ryder by item 

Moved by Selph, seconded by Harris, to refer bids to Election Board and 

Purchasing for analysis, report and recommendation later at today's meeting. 

D
e
n
e
 

n
n
 
e
n
 

e
e
e
 

Upon roll call, Selph, yes; Harris, yes; Rice, yes. Motion carried. 

TR
AD

E 
Ee 

SRC
R 

RE
ES

E 
ER 

ES
SE
 
Se

 
SO
MM
ER
S 

Sealed bids, on behalf of all Tulsa County Departments, for Plumbing 

Supplies were received and opened. The bidders being three in number are as 

follow: 

1. Empire Plumbing Supply by item 
| 2. Ferguson Enterprises, Inc. by item 

3. U.S. Supply Co. by item 

Moved by Selph, seconded by Harris, to refer bids to Purchasing for analysis, 

report and recommendation on April 2, 1990. Upon roll call, Selph, yes; Harris, 

es; Rice es. Motion carried. y 5 3 


